51:3 rter

BEEFTATAR
Fick]cd mustard sec&s, quai] egg and toast

GAMBASPILL-PILL (6 pieces)

in olive oil, cl’vi”i, garlic, served with toast

Homemade SPRING ROLLS

cucumber salad & tahinisauce

Crispg BURRATA

with Pesto, cl’lerry tomatoes and rocket

GARLIC BAGUETTE (2 picces)

Soup

Homemade BEEFSOUF

with [ rittaten or semolina

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

with Pcsto and croutons

POTATO & TRUFFLE CREAM SOUP

€ 15.90

€15.90

€ 12.90

€12.90

€ 4.00

€ 550

€7.20

€ 7.20



OURCIASSICS

RUMFPSTEAK 250g
with french Fries, herb butter, gri”ed Vegetables

braised ONIONROAST

with mashed potatoes, fried onions and bacon beans

WIENERSCHNITZE L from pork

Pota’coes and Cranberries

Schiitzenhof GRILL PLATE
(beef, Pork, chicken) with gar]ic butter, vegctables and fries

BBQSPBFC Kibs mit Fo’cato \/\/edges & DiP

FRIED CHICKEN with potato salad & rocket

GAME RAGOUT with chanterelles,

spétzle and cranberries

KOAST VEN],SON with dumpliﬂgs and red cabbage

€ 32.00

€22.90

€17.90

€22.90

€22.90

€ 17.90

€19.50

€ 2%.50



Fish, \/egg;ie und [asta

SFAGHE_]_[_] with basil Pesto and parmesan cheese € 14.90
TAGLIATE_LLE a olio arrabiata and rocket € 14.90
Fongaucr KASNOCKFE N with green salad € 16.90
chctab]c CUKKY FAN with basmati rice and sProuts €15.50
With ShrimPs +€7.90
Griled SALMON STEAK

with Tagliate”e in dill lemon sauce €20.90
TROUT FILLET € 22.00

with Potatocs and nut butter



ORKIDS ¢ )NLY!

Wiener 5C}1nitzc| with fries 10,00
Chicken Nuggets with fries 8,00
Fishsticks with potatoes 8,00

Spaghctti Bolognesc 8,00

Kaiscrschmarm with aPPlcsaucc 8,00




homemade Dessert

Oven fresh AFFLE_ STRUDE.L

with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

CHEESECAKE

TOBLEKONEMOUSSE with nuts and fruits

CURD CHEESE DUMPLINGS

with cinnamon~sugar crumbs and Plum compote

Homemade KA]SERSCHMARKN with applc sauce

PALATSCHINKE WITH ICE CREAM

AFFOGATO EsPresso with vanilla ice

£€6,90

€ 7.20

€ 7.90

€ 8.00

€ 12.50

€ 7.90

€ 5,00



5alad

5MALL mixed salad

CAESER SALAD

€ 5.50

€ 16.90

with sous-vide cooked chicken, served with parmesan and croutons

SUMMER SALAD

Witl’l radisi'lcs, cucumber and carrots

in addition we reccomend

shccp cheese with bacon and croutons
fried shrimP n ]emon~gar§ic oil

medium gri“ec‘ beef fillet

COU&COUS SA]_AD with Paprika, tomatoes,

cucumber with roastec{ chickpeas and feta cheese

€ 10.90

additional Charge € 4,50
additional clnarge € 7.00
additional C}wargc € 7.90

€ 14.90





