Starter

BEEFTATAR Pickled mustard seeds, quail egg and toast	€ 15.90	
GAMBASPILL-PILL (6 pieces) in olive oil, chilli, garlic, served with toast	€15.90	
Homemade SPRING ROLLS cucumber salad & tahinisauce	€12.90	
Crispy BURRATA with pesto, cherry tomatoes and rocket	€ 12.90	
GARLIC BAGUETTE (2 pieces)	€ 4.00	
Soup		
Homemade BEEF SOUP with Frittaten or semolina	€ 5.50	
CREAMY TOMATO SOUP with pesto and croutons	€ 7.20	
POTATO & TRUFFLE CREAM SOUP	€ 7.20	

OUR CLASSICS

RUMPSTEAK 250g with french fries, herb butter, grilled vegetables	€ 32.00
braised ONION ROAST with mashed potatoes, fried onions and bacon beans	€ 22.90
WIENERSCHNITZEL from pork potatoes and cranberries	€17.90
Schützenhof GRILL PLATE (beef, pork, chicken) with garlic butter, vegetables and fries	€22.90
BBQ.Spare Ribs mit Potato Wedges & Dip	€22.90
FRIED CHICKEN with potato salad & rocket	€ 17.90
GAME RAGOUT with chanterelles, spätzle and cranberries	€19.50
ROAST VENISON with dumplings and red cabbage	€ 23.50

Fish, Veggie und Pasta

SPAGHETTI with basil pesto and parmesan cheese	€ 14.90
TAGLIATELLE a olio arrabiata and rocket	€ 14.90
Pongauer KASNOCKEN with green salad	€16.90
Vegetable CURRY PAN with basmati rice and sprouts With Shrimps	€ 15.50 +€ 7.90
Grilled SALMON STEAK with Tagliatelle in dill lemon sauce	€ 20.90
TROUT FILLET with potatoes and nut butter	€ 22.00

FOR KIDS ONLY!

Wiener Schnitzel with fries 10,00

Chicken Nuggets with fries 8,00

Fishsticks with potatoes 8,00

Spaghetti Bolognese 8,00

Kaiserschmarm with applesauce 8,00



homemade Dessert

Oven fresh APPLE STRUDEL with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	€6,90
CHEESECAKE	€ 7.20
TOBLERONEMOUSSE with nuts and fruits	€7.90
CURD CHEESE DUMPLINGS with cinnamon-sugar crumbs and plum compote	€ 8.00
Homemade KAISERSCHMARR'N with apple sauce	€ 12.50
PALATSCHINKE WITH ICE CREAM	€ 7.90
AFFOGATO Espresso with vanilla ice	€ 5,00

Salad

SMALL mixed salad	€ 5.50
CAESER SALAD with sous-vide cooked chicken, served with parmesan and crou	€ 16.90 tons
SUMMER SALAD With radishes, cucumber and carrots in addition we reccomend	€ 10.90
sheep cheese with bacon and croutons fried shrimp in lemon-garlic oil medium grilled beef fillet	additional charge € 4,50 additional charge € 7.00 additional charge € 7.90
COUS-COUS SALAD with paprika, tomatoes, cucumber with roasted chickpeas and feta cheese	€ 14.90